PA482 - MEN'S SHORT-SLEEVED POLO SHIRT

PA482 MEN'S SHORT-SLEEVED POLO SHIRT

SIZE SPECIFICATION (CM)

Pcs./@

Body Length (A)
Chest Width (B)
Sleeve Length (C)

COLORS:

. Aqua Blue . Black
] white

25
68.70
48.50
21.35

. Fine Grey

25
70.70
51.50
22.35

PROACT.

MAIN FEATURES

145 g/m?2

100% polyester

Interlock stitch with 50% polyester Cool Plus ®
3-button placket

Twin-needle finishing at the cuffs and hem
Suggested Decoration:

Sublimation

Certifications:

STANDARD
100

Country Of Origin:
Bangladesh

[EIR =SSP ¢

2025 : p. 285
2024 : p. 530

L XL 2XL 3XL
25 25 25 25
72.70 74.70 77.45 80.20
54.50 57.50 61.50 65.50
23.35 24.35 25.85 27.35
Lime . Orange . Red
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